Snaga

Zapremina kotla
Ekspanziona posuda
Odlazni/povratni priklju¢ak
sistema grejanja

Priklju;ak odlazne vode PTV
rezervoara

Temperaturni opseg vode u
sistemu grejanja
Temperaturni opseg vode u
PTV rezervoaru

Maksimalni radni pritisak
(sistem grejanja)

Struja

(230V - 50/60Hz)
Preporuceni osiguraci
(230V - 50/60Hz)

Struja

(400V - 50/60Hz)

Preporuceni osiguraci
(400V - 50/60Hz)

Grejaci

Presek prikljucka
Tip Fl releja
Visina kotla
Dubina kotla
Sirina kotla

TeZina kotla

(kw)
{)
(I/bar)

(R)
(R)
(°C)
(°C)
(bar)
(Amper)
(Amper)
(Amper)

(Amper)

(kw)

(mm?)
(Amper)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(kg)

6
10
8/0,8

1
3/4"
20-90
10-65
2,5
26,1
32
3x8,7

10

3x1+3x1

5x2,5
25/0,03
930
290

400
51

10
8/0,8

o
3/4"
20-90
10-65
2,5
39,2
50
3x13,04

16

3x1+3x1+ 3x1

5x2,5
25/0,03
930
290

400
51

12
10
8/0,8

iy
3/4"

20-90

10-65

2,5

3x17,39
25

3x2+3x1+
3x1

5x4
25/0,03

930

290

400
51

15 18 22
10 10 10
8/0,8 10/0,8 10/0,8
1" 1" 1II
/4" 34" 3/4"
20-90 20-90 20-90
10-65 10-65 10-65
2,5 2,5 2,5
3x21,79  3x26,09 3x31,88
25 32 40
3x2+3x2+
3x2+3x2+ 3x2 3x2,66+3x2,66+ 3x2
3x1
5x6 5x6 5x6
40/0,03 40/0,03 40/0,03
930 930 930
290 290 290
400 400 400
51 51 51

24
10
10/0,8

i
3/4"

20-90
10-65

2,5

3x34,78

40

3x2,66+3x2,66+
3x2,66

5x10
63/0,03

930

290

400
51

28
12
12/0,8

o
3/4"
20-90
10-65

2,5

3x40,58
50

(3x2,66+3x2)+
3x2,66+3x2

5x10
63/0,03

930

290

474
56

32
12
12/0,8

i
3/4"
20-90
10-65

2,5

3x46,38

63

(3x2,66+3x2,66)+
3x2,66+3x2,66

5x10
63/0,03

930

290

474
56

36
12
12/0,8

X
3/4"
20-90
10-65

2,5

3x52,17
63

(3x2,66+3x2,66)+
(3x2,66+3x2)+ 3x2

5x16
63/0,03

930

290

474
56

40
12
12/0,8

X
3/4"
20-90
10-65

2,5

3x57,97

63
(3x2,66+3x2,66)+
(3x2,66+3x2,66)+

3x2,66
5x16
63/0,03
930
290

474
56



